
CLASSIFICACIÓ GENERAL - HOpenA
Puntuen les dues millors curses

POSICIÓ NOM CLUB TOTAL

1 BENET TOTUSAUS GARGALLO BO 192,05 92,05 100,00

2 MAGÍ LLAVERIA GRAU COC 172,02 73,74 98,28

3 DAVID VELEDA DÍAZ COC 146,04 52,22 59,49 86,55

4 IVAN CATLLÀ GARCIA UEVic 144,44 66,90 77,54

5 TOMEU ANGULO SALONEN Ermassets 134,19 68,67 65,52

6 TOUKO ERÄMAJA WIRBERG Sense club 132,80 73,67 59,13

7 FRANCISCO JAVIER DOMINGUEZ SERRANO Montsant 120,48 10,00 40,44 80,04

8 TOMMI TÖLKKÖ BO 110,00 100,00 10,00

9 ALBERT BIELSA MILLÁN Farra-O 107,66 59,01 48,65

10 JORDI ORTEGA SARLÉ Sense club 104,84 10,00 94,84

11 EDUARD VIZCAYA Montsant 100,00 100,00

12 FELIP GILI RIBES UE Sabadell-O 93,85 45,76 48,09

13 SEBASTIÁN ORDÓÑEZ IBÁÑEZ Montsant 92,95 92,95

14 ALBERTO SANTABÁRBARA LAMBEA Ibón 92,66 43,42 49,24

15 ALBERT REVERTÉ MOYA Montsant 92,56 39,44 53,12

16 ELOI RIOS VALLVÈ Montsant 91,46 10,00 81,46

17 MIQUEL MARIMON GAMELL UEVic 89,72 10,00 79,72

18 CARLOS OLALLA Sense club 89,61 89,61

19 FERNANDO MÁRQUEZ COC 89,15 89,15

20 BENET PINYOL CASTRO Montsant 86,83 35,37 51,46

21 JOAN BORRÀS Montsant 86,21 86,21

22 ENRIC BERTRAN Sense club 84,98 84,98

23 JONATHAN FERNANDEZ LOZANO C.T. Trail Tarraco 79,30 28,96 50,34

24 JORDI FARGAS VILA UPC-O 74,43 29,06 45,37

25 AGUSTÍ NAVARRO VEGA Lo Corriol 71,39 71,39

26 ALFRED FIGUERAS Montsant 70,37 70,37

27 LLUÍS TORRENTS SAENZ DE PABLO GO-XTREM 64,04 64,04

28 DIRK FUMADÓ ARASA CER Trail 55,93 55,93

29 FERRAN MACIÀ BROS UPC-O 55,65 55,65

30 CARMEL ÉXPOSITO Montsant 53,00 53,00

31 MARC TORRENTS CAMPS Sense club 44,64 44,64

32 BASILIO FERNANDEZ SANTOS Club Nautic Amposta 41,78 41,78

33 RICARD REIXACH COMOS UEC Tortosa 41,15 41,15

34 MARTÍ RAMÍREZ FERRÉ Montsant 37,19 37,19

35 JOAN PERALES PULIDO UEC Tortosa 31,03 31,03

36 LLUIS TORRENTS CAMPS Sense club 28,14 28,14

37 ROI UBEIRA FERNANDEZ COB 25,98 25,98

38 ALBERTO VERA RUIZ Montsant 24,90 24,90

39 JOAN LLUIS FERNANDEZ TOMÀS BTT MONTBIKE 10,00 10,00

39 PAU SALVADOR ANDREAZINI C.E. Arítjol 10,00 10,00

39 DAVID DE MINGO LÓPEZ Montsant 10,00 10,00

39 GERARD PÉREZ GRISO Montsant 10,00 10,00

39 ELOI ROSICH RIBAS Montsant 10,00 10,00

39 DAVID SOLÉ Sense club 10,00 10,00
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CLASSIFICACIÓ GENERAL - HOpenB
Puntuen les dues millors curses

POSICIÓ NOM CLUB TOTAL

1 PAU MARÍ LLADÓ BO 200,00 100,00 100,00

2 JULI SERRAT GRANÉ UEVic 176,69 87,51 89,18

3 JAUME MIRALLES FÀBREGUES COC 165,73 43,66 65,73 100,00

4 FERNANDO MÁRQUEZ POZO COC 125,85 48,77 77,08

5 MAGÍ LLAVERIA GRAU COC 89,83 89,83

6 FRAN OLMO CE TRAIL TARRACO 84,90 84,90

7 ENRIC MIQUEL COC 70,90 70,90

8 SANTI GUILLÉN GO-XTREM 68,39 68,39

9 PERE GOMÉS MIQUEL Sense club 54,81 10,00 44,81

10 ARNAU FERRE PADRENY Sense club 50,54 50,54

11 TITO VARGAS ESPINOZA Sense club 45,06 45,06
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CLASSIFICACIÓ GENERAL - DOpen
Puntuen les dues millors curses

POSICIÓ NOM CLUB TOTAL

1 LAIA GIL CLAPERA Montsant 200,00 100,00 100,00

2 SILVIA NOVOA BARBOSA BO 187,00 100,00 87,00

3 SÍLVIA BUSQUET ALZINA COB 162,70 80,66 82,04

4 ADELA ILLAMOLA COLOMÉ UEVic 161,01 78,70 82,31

5 PILAR VIDAL FLAQUÉ BO 149,87 77,02 72,85

6 TERESA BOLAÑO GUIVERNAU Montsant 126,10 58,69 67,41

7 MERITXELL VIVES TORRENTS Montsant 111,47 49,24 62,23

8 MELIBEA QUINTANA SOLÀ UEVic 99,33 10,00 89,33

9 LAURA ESCOLÀ FERRAN Sense club 87,81 10,00 77,81

10 NEUS GIL CLAPERA Sense club 83,25 83,25

11 LOLI DELGADO Montsant 81,15 10,00 71,15

12 ANDREA GUILLÉN GO-XTREM 73,81 73,81

13 AIDA VIZCAYA ROLDÁN Sense club 70,04 10,00 60,04

14 GEMMA VENTURA MUSTIENES COB 63,42 63,42

15 MARTA HERMOSILLA Sense club 61,73 61,73

16 MARIA DEL CARMEN PORTILLO Sense club 50,51 50,51

17 EVA MASIP CRUELLS Sense club 47,71 47,71

18 MELANIE AMADOR CARMONA UPC-O 46,38 46,38

19 MARTA MARTINEZ VIVES A.E. CARANORD 36,49 36,49

20 CHARO BARRIO SAROS Montsant 20,00 10,00 10,00

21 ESTER BARTRA URPÍ Montsant 10,00 10,00
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CLASSIFICACIÓ GENERAL - DUO
Puntuen les dues millors curses

POSICIÓ NOM CLUB TOTAL

PEDRO CORIHUELA SÁNCHEZ

MONTSERRAT ESTEVE CABALLERO

DOLORS LOPEZ RIONE
LUIS SANCHEZ MOLINA

ANDREU GRAU OLIVÉ

ENRIC GRAU COMA

DAVID LABRADOR SEVILLA
CÈLIA LLURBA MORT
ELOI RIOS

IVAN RIOS
MERITXELL MATEU

CARLOS TORRES
MAICA PAREDES

ALVARO ROVIRA
DAVID ITARTE BELLÉS

ERIKA EDO FORNÓS
NATACHA ROVIRA
AITOR ROVIRA
YHASMINA AVILA VERGE

DIRK FUMADÓ ARASA
PAU ORTIZ
MARTA MARQUEZ
JORDI MARTÍ
ALEIX MARTÍ

ELOI ROSICH
EST SANCHEZ

CARLOTA PRADA
CABÚS
YHASMINA AVILA VERGE
CLARA SEGUÍ PRUÑONOSA

MUNTSA SALLA ROVIRA

JORDI ORTEGA SARLÉ

LORENA ALBA

ANNA MARTÍNEZ
MARC ESPELT PALAU

ELISENDA MERCADÉ ROIG
CRISTINA GÓMEZ ALONSO
MARC BENITO PUJANTE

6

7

9

11

12

13

14

17

Sense Club

Sense Club

Sense Club

Sense Club

C.E. TRAIL TARRACO

Montsant

55,04

55,06

65,09

65,53

100,00

98,60

91,79

77,48

43,21

77,48

65,53

65,09

55,06

3 Montsant 100,00

98,60

91,79

Sense Club

Sense Club

Sense Club 47,86 47,86

19

43,21

CER La Sènia

49,56 49,56Sense Club

Sense Club 10,00 10,00

3

10

38,75 38,75

70,05

Sense Club

15

8

18

84,43

Sense Club 139,52 41,47 69,47

Montsant 100,00 100,00

84,43

16

CER Trail 68,39 68,39

55,04
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1

UEVic 100,00 100,003

SD Correcaminos 148,08 65,42 82,66

2



CRISTINA CASTAÑEDA CARRA

LOURDES ALBADALEJO LLORENTE
TOÑI VAZ
ADRIÀ GARRETA

NATALIA MARTÍNEZ

ALTES

CARLOS PRADAS
PRADAS
JORDI LÓPEZ
DANIEL LÓPEZ

Sense Club

19

19

19

19

Sense Club

Sense Club

Sense Club

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

19 Montsant

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00 10,00



CLASSIFICACIÓ GENERAL - JuniorA
Puntuen les dues millors curses

POSICIÓ NOM CLUB TOTAL

1 PAULA A. SANTABÁRBARA GÓMEZ Ibón 188,49 100,00 88,49

2 CARMEN SANTIAGOVELASCO Montsant 185,29 61,95 85,29 100,00

3 ROGER FEIJOO Montsant 100,00 100,00

4 CARLIT TÖLKKÖ VALLEDOR BO 59,45 59,45

5 ANNA BORRAS MASIP Montsant 10,00 10,00
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CLASSIFICACIÓ GENERAL - JuniorB
Puntuen les dues millors curses

POSICIÓ NOM CLUB TOTAL

1 JUDIT RAVELL SOLÉ Montsant 200,00 100,00 100,00

2 ANNA BORRÀS Montsant 81,20 81,20

3 GARANCE CORGNET Montsant 46,12 46,12
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